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4th May 2022 

Dear Parent, 

KEY SCHOOL DATES 2021-22 

Please see below for some of the key events that will be happening over the course of the 

Summer Term.  Additional events may be added throughout the year and some dates may 

be subject to change. A copy of these dates will be available on our school website. 

The following dates will be confirmed as soon as possible: 

Year 5 and 6 Growing Up Talks 

Year 6 Leavers’ Activities 

NB THE DATE FOR SPORTS DAY MAY CHANGE. WE WILL LET YOU KNOW AS SOON 

AS WE CAN. 

Date Event Other comments 

SPRING TERM 

Monday – Thursday 9th -12th 
May  

Year 6 SATS Tests  Daily tests 

Tuesday 17th May Starbooks Coffee and tea from 2:20 
p.m. in the hall, reading from 
2:40 p.m. 
Letter to follow 

Tuesday 24th May Year 1 and 2 Striking and 
Fielding Afternoon at Pelican 
Park 

Details to follow 

Wednesday 25th May Year 3 and 4 Cricket 
Afternoon at Pelican Park 

Details to follow 

Thursday 26th May Year 5 and 6 Cricket 
Afternoon at Pelican Park 

Details to follow 

Friday 27th May Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 
Celebration 

All children to wear Red, blue 
or white for the day or a 
combination of all 3. 
Further details to follow 

Monday 30th May 
 

Half term week School closed 

NB After Half Term all children will have Tennis for PE. Sessions will all take place on 
a Tuesday. Children will require outdoor P.E. Kits 
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Monday 6th June Children return to school 
 

 

Thursday 9th June Residential information 
session for Y6 parents at 
2.30pm. 

 

Thursday 16th June Starbooks Coffee and tea from 2:20 
p.m. in the hall, reading from 
2:40 p.m. 
Letter to follow 

Monday 20th - 24th June Stoneferry Careers and 
Business Week 

More details to follow 

Monday 27th June Sponsored Reading Event Details to follow from Mrs 
Sykes 

Friday 1st July School Summer Fair 
 

Details to follow 

Monday 4th July Parent Drop in Day Details and arrangements to 
follow 

Tuesday 5th July Transition Meetings for F2 
parents 

Details to follow 

Wednesday 6th -8th July Year 6 Residential  
 

Monday 11th July School reports sent home to 
parents 

 

Monday 11th July School Transition day Children spend day in their 
new classes – details to 
follow 

Monday 18th July Opportunity for parents to 
discuss school reports with 
class teachers 

Appointment required 

Tuesday 19th July School Sports Day at Pelican 
Park  

Details to follow 

Wednesday 20th July Year 6 Performance to 
parents 

Details to follow 

Thursday 21st July F2 Graduation  
 

a.m. Details to follow 

Thursday 21st July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 
 

p.m. Details to follow 

Thursday 21st July School Disco Tickets £2.50 – details to 
follow 

Monday 25th July Staff Training Day 
 

School closed to children 

Tuesday 26th July Staff Training Day 
 

School closed to children 

 


